DATA SHEET
Precision Aligned
Blind-Mate Optical Connector
ELSFP
MODULE CONNECTOR
ELSFP Module
Connector
KEY BENEFITS

SL12 SM Low Loss 12 Fiber FL1 1 Ferrule 00 Without
SL24 SM Low Loss 24 Fiber FL2 2 Ferrules
ELSFP MCON SL12 ORDER CODE example1FL1 00ELSFP
 Module Connector
 9.52 ±0.30
 5.74 ±0.20
 19.80 ±0.20
 7.80
1
2
3
4
5
NOTES:
1. ALL MATERIALS COMPLY WITH ROHS, REACH SVHC AND UL94 V-0.
REVISIONS
ZONE REV
. DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED
A OFFICIAL RELEASE 2/26/2024 ALBERT
WONG
ITEM
NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 ELSFP-M-PC01 ELSFP PLUG SIDE DUST CAP, PA 1
2 ELSFP-M-HG01-B ELSFP PLUG SIDE FRONT HOUSING, PEI 1
3 MT-01-SLXX-X-NB MT REGULAR PIN HOLE PITCH FERRULE, PPS (SEE OPTION TABLE) 2
4 MT-FB-XX-X MT FERRULE BOOT, TPE (SEE OPTION TABLE) 2
5 ELSFP-M-RB01-B ELSFP PLUG SIDE BACK HOUSING, PEI 1
FERRULE AND FERRULE BOOT OPTION TABLE
SENKO P/N FERRULE PART
NUMBER FERRULE FERRULE BOOT PART NUMBER FERRULE BOOT
ELSFP-MCON-SL12-FL2-00 MT-0X-SL12-X-NB MT 12F SM SUPER LOW LOSS
FERRULE MT-FB-12-1 MT 12F FERRULE BOOT
ELSFP-MCON-SL24-FL2-00 MT-0X-SL24-X-NB MT 24F SM LOW LOSS FERRULE MT-FB-24-1 MT FERRULE BOOT, 24 FIBER
(12 FIBERS X 2 ROWS)
Sheet 1
Material: REFER TO BOM
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DEBURRS ALL SHARP EDGES.
DIMENSIONS ARE AFTER FINISH.
Scale: Free
DWG# P-ENH24-001
Description: EXTERNAL LASER SMALL FORM FACTOR PLUGGABLE HOST
CONNECTOR, SM LOWLOSS, TWO FERRULES
Checked By: NEAL HODRAWN BY: ALBERT WONG
TOLERANCES: X. =±0.5
.X =±0.2
.XX =±0.1
.XXX =±
 =±5   P
Category
8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1
F
E
D
C
B
A
12345678
A
B
C
D
E
F
Rev.A
Part Number: ELSFP-MCON-SLXX-FL2-00
All Dimensions are in mm
 9.52 ±0.30
 5.74 ±0.20
 19.80 ±0.20